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ANNA KELLY PEREIRA LO

JANAIR CARDOSO DE LIMA

EMERSON REMIGI

FRANSCISCO JOSE DA SILVA NETO
LIGIA SILVA PEREIRA

RAIMUNDO EDMUNDO DA SILVA
FRANCIANE TRINDADE DE CORREA
FRANCIVALDO PEREIRA GARCIA
FRANCISCO AMORIM DA SILVA

STAR SERVICE CONS E SERVICOS LTDA ME
MADEMATA MADEIRAS DA MATA LTDA
FABIANO SOUSA XIMENES

SIRLEA MORAES DE ALMEIDA

DAILSON COSTA OLIVEIRA

JOSE JUNIOR BRAGA OLIVEIRA

SILVIO BRISTO DOS SANTOS
LAURENIR VIANA

BFB LEASING SA ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
CARLOS ROBERTO SILVA

FLAVIO COELHO SANTOS

JOANA SABINO FERREIRA

MARIA ALCANTA DA SILVA

CLEDIOMAR CASTELO BRANCO DOS SANTOS
MARIA DE FATIMA DOURADO DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO DA SILVA REIS

EVERSON BARROS VIEIRA

JOAO PEDRO ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
DJACY FERREIRA DE SOUZA

CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
EDINALVA DE SOUSA NUNES

ELITA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

ELIANA CELIA SILVA CARNEIRO

ARACY DA SILVA NEVES

EDILSON DA SILVA

JHONATHAN DE SOUSA BATISTA

JULIA CORDEIRO CARVALHO
IDENILTON RODRIGUES DE ALEXANDRE
JOSE RAIMUNDO FONSECA DE ALMEIDA
GERCIMAR RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DEYSON SILVA ANDRADE

WILLIAM FERREIRA RIBEIRO
JACSILVALDO PEREIRA DE MOURA
MARCUS VINICIUS DE PAULA
VITERLICE ANATALINA DE JESUS SILVA
NIVALDO ALVES DA SILVA

BANCO ITAUCARD SA

GESSI TEOTONIO DE CASTRO

DARLON LEAL DE ABREU

COOPER GAS COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA ME
JUCELINO FERREIRA FARIAS
CLODOALDO FERREIRA PINHEIRO
RAFAEL DA SILVA SOUZA

ELENIZE LIMA ASSUNCAO

RICARDO DA SILVA LIMA

FRANCISCO DE FARIAS NETO

DELCIO KAPPES

KLEISON HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
BENEDITA MIRANDA GONCALVES
MARTINS REGO E CIA LTDA

JOSE ANTONIO AGAPITO DE MOURA
PARALOCAR LOCADORA DE VEICULOS S/C LTDA
MARINALVA BEZERRA SANTOS

EVALDO CASTRO GAMA

BANCO GMACS A

MOISES DA COSTA SILVA

CLAUDIO FREIRE DA SILVA

DENIS FERREIRA DA SILVA

SARA NERIS SOUSA

JOILEUZA DA SILVA SOUZA

NELMA DE JESUS MARTINS GUSMAO
BENVINDA BEZERRA DA SILVA
ALEXSANDRO DE ARAUJO

IRANI VILSO KOCHHANN

DAVI DA SILVA CARNEIRO

ELISANGELA PRANDO CAPELLI

MARIA BENEDITA SIQUEIRA
DANIEL DE JESUS SANTOS

JOSE DOMINGOS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
JOSE JOEL VIEIRA LEMOS

DIEGO RODRIGUES DUARTE

MARCIO DA SILVA GONCALVES
JOANILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS PEREIRA DA COSTA

MESSIAS BATISTA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO RIBEIRO SOUSA

EDIMAR GUILHERME DE LIMA
FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAQ LIMA

92032397315
37734881149
72912332249
58222995200
22253394220
85972410397
68809808215
84630744304
52057194272
4359032000139
2067313000192
94818770272
62959883268
57047995234
77168798120
25813552200
61251020259
64313107215
695533606
97380830287
60717378268
36499617253
68636334268
30378486349
91043115234
81209991268
15624714220
8241023200
4717287215
45100608234
66952441620
5673933215
25666851268
69669120268
1155883373
10494740230
58818456253
17046823200
45155887291
805784209
57198527272
58559914234
77702751134
25117106253
57061394234
42503620272
12717096191
2193011150
7767199000127
76985741215
1220648280
92455271234
64116824291
90489586287
93676859553
35746653268
76290530291
15783383287
2384149000309
32933231204
5316428000161
48270318272
36975184291
10786597291
32977760210
8640676828
82266280325
75056615234
91980003220
2171943386
24419389249
65963237220
68812248268
65108175272
62020455234
81752741234
65780710244
51230720200
36506168234
79400906234
67987907200
73559709334
1939695210
29179963234
20598050230
73758418291
35769009268

CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM

921573367
921236948
930552270
947266356
917730356
918646162
920355676
941272249
920661181
919143024
920568181
918096901
918445469
921215991
924428805
933328303
801342236
826897681
793844371
947391762
947701028
919118909
919424139
919406076
919293816
921393431
918613450
918640229
918701295
919151710
918688868
779342488
934781699
929413962
929589050
943394430
923109781
923575898
921495811
921398069
923024352
923261451
935082247
935974911
935465260
931114721
930980611
933459556
947763643
667680489
924034424
924243490
924970952
921392214
921544014
923635866
922373868
924128526
926238396
922642877
924029706
924605090
758507020
756252903
935285466
815624182
942717490
942331257
926396790
923893954
924868988
779338260
792307585
937915807
938307991
942735455
944785506
953863336
922427240
926708414
926572814
928602540
924255021
214637646
926551590
925049930
935764100

072016510004356
102016510002686
022016510004010
102016510002723
042016510006950
072016510004638
032016510007852
032016510007314
012016510009763
102016510002623
062016510003115
032016510007396
062016510003173
032016510007619
062016510003226
012016510010121
082016510002196
132016510002259
132016510002267
092016510003587
132016510002068
032016510007413
022016510003930
132016510002065
102016510002663
082016510002099
072016510004369
032016510007586
042016510006908
032016510007760
032016510007374
072016510004180
042016510006911
132016510002223
072016510004747
022016510004138
122016510002148
062016510003246
032016510007759
132016510002072
012016510009842
132016510002076
102016510002632
032016510007521
102016510002687
082016510002122
102016510002734
072016510004557
072016510004700
012016510010194
012016510010218
032016510007753
032016510007461
082016510002076
072016510004275
032016510007479
032016510007427
012016510009803
132016510002131
072016510004469
042016510007038
132016510002205
032016510007933
072016510004191
072016510004234
032016510007698
092016510003714
102016510002780
072016510004674
042016510007054
072016510004453
072016510004345
132016510002148
062016510003182
122016510002062
122016510002036
022016510003949
042016510006788
072016510004553
072016510004607
032016510007772
032016510007825
082016510002180
032016510007884
132016510002015
032016510007261
042016510006663

EUCLYDES BONOLI

JOAQ SANTOS SILVA

SILVANO PINHEIRO NUNES

VALDIR PEREIRA AGUIAR

MARIA DAS GRACAS LIRA DE ALMEIDA
LIOMAR MORAIS DA SILVA

ANDERSON DA SILVA SANTOS
ADRIANO NASCIMENTO DE CASTRO
CARLOS ANTONIO FERREIRA MONTEIRO
MIGUEL FERREIRA COELHO

DANIEL AIRES CORREA

MATHIAS DUQUE DE OLIVEIRA
GEORGE DE MELO CORREA

CLAUDIO SINFRONIO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA FORQ VAZ REIS

JOAQ DA SILVA LIMA

JOSE THIAGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOAQ MARTINHO NEIVERTH VAZ
ANTONIO GENILSON DE SOUZA SILVA
JOSE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

WALTER GONCALVES MACHADO
ROBERVAL FERREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO AUGUSTO PINHEIRO PINTO
MARIA ARLECE MENDONCA SILVA
ARNO HERBERT WATERMANN
FRANCISCO BISPO PEREIRA

EVANI FERREIRA DAS NEVES
NORBERTO APARECIDO PRADELLA
VALMIR DOS SANTOS COMPAGNONI
AURITA MARQUES DE SOUZA

PEDRO CARNEIRO DE ARAUJO
EDIVALDO GOMES DOS SANTOS
JECSON CERVINSKI

LEONICE DE MORAES SANTOS

WEDER BARBOSA DA COSTA

ANTONIO MURILO MONTEIRO DOS REIS
RUI GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

RUBENS AGRIPINO CARVALHO ANDRE JUNIOR
WALTER FERREIRA

EDILEUDE CARVALHO DA LUZ
DARLINDO SMOOTHNESS VELOSO
ELIEL ANICETO FERNANDES

JONACY SA DE ALMEIDA

JOSAEL DE JESUS VIANA SOEIRO
FRANCISCO LEONARDO TEIXEIRA MOREIRA
FRANCISCO DIONE SOARES LIMA
ADELSON BARBOSA DELGADO

DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
JARLEYDE PEREIRA BARROZO

JEANNY MONALISE CRUZ DA SILVA
CHIRLEY MAILA FAVACHO TORRES
ELTANE MONICA PEREIRA

JOSE DARCILENO SIMIAO

PAULO FERREIRA DE SOUSA

RONALDO BARREIRA DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDO MOURA DE SOUZA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE QUEIROZ DA SILVA
JOSE NAZARENO OLIVEIRA DAS NEVES
ANTONIO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
DELVISSON PEREIRA LIMA

FRANCISCO CHAGAS SOUSA SANTOS
CLEUDA RUTH DA SILVA MACHADO
JOSE HILTON FERNANDES RODRIGUES
JONAS DE ANDRADE

JOSE DOMICIANO PEREIRA

MAURO DE SOUSA ARAUJO

EDSON NIVALDO CORTEZ

ANTONIO CIPRIANO DA SILVA
HUDSON RAIMUNDO SILVA

SILVANO RAFAEL FRICK

ROSILENE DIAS ARRUDA

FERNANDO ALVES DOS SANTOS
ORLANDO REIS DOS SANTOS

ISMAEL RIBEIRO ANDRE

JUVANILDO MARTINS DA COSTA
MARIA DOS REIS PEREIRA VIEIRA
RAIMUNDO DA COSTA LOBO
FRANCISCO CONCEICAO DA SILVA
KEYLIENE MARIA PIRES DE SOUZA
DOMINGAS ADRIANA LABRE BARROS
CLEONICE FEITOSA DE ARAUJO
FRANCISCO BARROSO RUFINO

JOSE BARBOSA FILHO

SEBASTIAO OLIVEIRA BRAGA

MARIA NATALIA DA SILVA

FRANCISCO RODRIGUES DA COSTA FILHO
RONALDO TELES DE SOUZA

4081420815
58668527215
57197407249
65832540263
20659814234
65125711268
98853120215
93636628291
313449252
87660865234
62176536215
14182190297
58127135291
23893400320
69250928220
26714248253
91644607204
71038175968
86298429204
10097589268
30595452604
58937056291
75281724215
15968308249
4730160282
80844863220
5680093200
43355145904
796537909
5528425590
26430452115
8763020297
595246931
298414295
74474472268
21272336204
1131133234
61257397249
68565569268
82590907249
4907426291
65111508287
63986116249
77278755204
862743257
96512024249
1982011416
18811299187
99130777372
98128868268
50819402249
36139831253
83541756420
36346900200
93562705115
7284829249
61468312200
29348536249
28721420297
77496515191
68060661272
22328165249
48258423304
56387253268
6152015120
95056947253
15421740234
74508091253
24396567200
97464090268
37217631220
85550604272
58301933291
92540562272
1085833259
1788692365
53660633291
19410255287
72800798220
85795232220
81964722268
95076190891
65918819215
8610304272
16845021287
17233623287
94291888287

CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM

936665602
938145622
940005840
945426267
950688010
950845817
953855678
924944498
926783068
926929410
925004944
927394316
935968520
939835754
945971834
951546309
961307277
958098565
867381361
926921118
928102149
928863425
928653617
933157215
945448996
936460563
936922583
938237896
763526738
948008016
925845957
928605019
946826072
951716590
957348002
960755802
960945172
154008362
947875972
929428269
932224792
929357175
929296389
934435596
938373218
941891470
946619085
946648697
954566394
957313470
958910154
947496700
928754421
931104130
931348773
933127022
929279034
730185630
874736862
942637089
879864842
947696270
959987592
926581430
929426266
944775128
946303290
952382814
954847970
960552090
941389308
935168257
939833832
938309188
938390791
931966914
932000339
933133065
946436835
951295217
949066931
952390434
953973220
957055030
920413730
919987940
920334598



